
Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 Week 12 Total Lessons
Mon 6-Jan-25 13-Jan-25 20-Jan-25 27 Jan / CNY 3-Feb-25 10-Feb-25 17-Feb-25 24-Feb-25 3-Mar-25 10-Mar-25 17-Mar-25 24-Mar-25 11 White, Blue & Red Time Trial 1 (3 Feb - 8 Feb 2025)
Tue 7-Jan-25 14-Jan-25 21-Jan-25 28 Jan / CNY 4-Feb-25 11-Feb-25 18-Feb-25 25-Feb-25 4-Mar-25 11-Mar-25 18-Mar-25 25-Mar-25 11 TC/BC Dual Meet (5 Feb 2025, Wed) BC Host
Wed 8-Jan-25 15-Jan-25 22-Jan-25 29 Jan / CNY 5-Feb-25 12-Feb-25 19-Feb-25 26-Feb-25 5-Mar-25 12-Mar-25 19-Mar-25 26-Mar-25 11 NL @ Swiss Club (7 Mar 25, Fri)
Thu 9-Jan-25 16-Jan-25 23-Jan-25 30 Jan / CNY 6-Feb-25 13-Feb-25 20-Feb-25 27-Feb-25 6-Mar-25 13-Mar-25 20-Mar-25 27-Mar-25 11 White, Blue & Red Time Trial 2 (17 Mar - 22 Mar 2025)
Fri 10-Jan-25 17-Jan-25 24-Jan-25 31 Jan / CNY 7-Feb-25 14-Feb-25 21-Feb-25 28-Feb-25 7-Mar-25 14-Mar-25 21-Mar-25 28-Mar-25 11
Sat 11-Jan-25 18-Jan-25 25-Jan-25 1 Feb / CNY 8-Feb-25 15-Feb-25 22-Feb-25 1-Mar-25 8-Mar-25 15-Mar-25 22-Mar-25 29-Mar-25 11

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 Total Lessons
Mon 14-Apr-25 21-Apr-25 28-Apr-25 5-May-25 12-May-25 19-May-25 26-May-25 2-Jun-25 9-Jun-25 16-Jun-25 23-Jun-25 11 NL @ The British Club (25 Apr 2025, Fri)
Tue 15-Apr-25 22-Apr-25 29-Apr-25 6-May-25 13-May-25 20-May-25 27-May-25 3-Jun-25 10-Jun-25 17-Jun-25 24-Jun-25 11 White, Blue & Red Time Trial 3 (6-11 May 2024)
Wed 16-Apr-25 23-Apr-25 30-Apr-25 7-May-25 14-May-25 21-May-25 28-May-25 4-Jun-25 11-Jun-25 18-Jun-25 25-Jun-25 11 NL @ SICC (18 May 25, Sun)
Thu 17-Apr-25 24-Apr-25 1-May-25 8-May-25 15-May-25 22-May-25 29-May-25 5-Jun-25 12-Jun-25 19-Jun-25 26-Jun-25 11 TC/BC Dual Meet (28 May 2025, Wed) TC Host
Fri 18-Apr-25 25-Apr-25 2-May-25 9-May-25 16-May-25 23-May-25 30-May-25 6-Jun-25 13-Jun-25 20-Jun-25 27-Jun-25 11 Barracudas Summer Party (18 Jun 2025, Wed)
Sat 19-Apr-25 26-Apr-25 3-May-25 10-May-25 17-May-25 24-May-25 31-May-25 7-Jun-25 14-Jun-25 21-Jun-25 28-Jun-25 11
Sun 18-May-25

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Total Lessons
Mon 18-Aug-25 25-Aug-25 1-Sep-25 8-Sep-25 15-Sep-25 22-Sep-25 29-Sep-25 6-Oct-25 8 White, Blue & Red Time Trial 4 (25-30 Aug 2025)
Tue 19-Aug-25 26-Aug-25 2-Sep-25 9-Sep-25 16-Sep-25 23-Sep-25 30-Sep-25 7-Oct-25 8 NL @ Tanglin Club (19 Sep 25,Fri)
Wed 20-Aug-25 27-Aug-25 3-Sep-25 10-Sep-25 17-Sep-25 24-Sep-25 1-Oct-25 8-Oct-25 8 White, Blue & Red Time Trial 5 (6-11 Oct 2025)
Thu 21-Aug-25 28-Aug-25 4-Sep-25 11-Sep-25 18-Sep-25 25-Sep-25 2-Oct-25 9-Oct-25 8
Fri 22-Aug-25 29-Aug-25 5-Sep-25 12-Sep-25 19-Sep-25 26-Sep-25 3-Oct-25 10-Oct-25 8
Sat 23-Aug-25 30-Aug-25 6-Sep-25 13-Sep-25 20-Sep-25 27-Sep-25 4-Oct-25 11-Oct-25 8

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Total Lessons
Mon 27-Oct-25 3-Nov-25 10-Nov-25 17-Nov-25 24-Nov-25 1-Dec-25 8-Dec-25 7
Tue 28-Oct-25 4-Nov-25 11-Nov-25 18-Nov-25 25-Nov-25 2-Dec-25 9-Dec-25 7 NL @ Hollandse Club (14 Nov 25, Fri)
Wed 29-Oct-25 5-Nov-25 12-Nov-25 19-Nov-25 26-Nov-25 3-Dec-25 10-Dec-25 7 The British Club Gala (30 Nov 25, Sun)
Thu 30-Oct-25 6-Nov-25 13-Nov-25 20-Nov-25 27-Nov-25 4-Dec-25 11-Dec-25 7 Barracudas Award Night 2025 (3 Dec 2025, Wed)
Fri 31-Oct-25 7-Nov-25 14-Nov-25 21-Nov-25 28-Nov-25 5-Dec-25 12-Dec-25 7
Sat 1-Nov-25 8-Nov-25 15-Nov-25 22-Nov-25 29-Nov-25 6-Dec-25 13-Dec-25 7
Sun 30-Nov-25

British Club Barracudas Term Dates 2025

Easter Break From 1 Apr to 13 Apr 2025 (2 Weeks)
All Learn to Swim Programs will go on break for 2 weeks.

Barracudas Red, Blue and White Team training sessions will continue through the Easter Break

Term 2/Yr 2025
Summer Program
Term 3/Yr 2025
Term 4/ Yr 2025

Summer Break From 30 Jun to 17 Aug 2025 (7 Weeks) - SUMMER PROGRAM

Term Break From 13 Oct -25 Oct 2025 (2 Weeks)
All Learn to Swim Programs will go on break for 2 weeks.

Barracudas Red, Blue and White Team training sessions will continue through the Term Break

Christmas Break From 15 Dec 2025 to 9 Jan 2026 (4 Weeks)

Term 1/Yr 2025


